
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T1  1  1   Wake Forest 267  272  275       814  -26 
T5  2  2   North Carolina 273  267  281       821  -19 
4  5  T3   Texas Tech 271  279  274       824  -16 

T1  T3  T3   North Florida 267  281  276       824  -16 
3  T3  5   Georgia Southern 270  278  286       834  -6 
9  7  T6   Virginia 277  279  282       838  -2 

T5  6  T6   Illinois 273  282  283       838  -2 
7  9  8   Seton Hall Univ. 275  286  287       848  +8 
8  8  9   UCF 276  282  296       854  +14 

T10  11  10   Charlotte 280  291  286       857  +17 
T10  10  11   Mississippi State 280  290  290       860  +20 
12  13  12   NC State 284  299  286       869  +29 
13  12  13   Yale 286  296  297       879  +39 
14  14  14   Sacred Heart 309  301  303       913  +73 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Wake Forest 267 272 275 814

T2 Alex Fitzpatrick (2) 66 67 68 201

T4 Michael Brennan (1) 67 67 69 203

T9 Scotty Kennon (3) 68 69 69 206

T9 Mark Power (5) 67 69 70 206

T31 Parker Gillam (4) 67 76 69 212

2 North Carolina 273 267 281 821

1 Austin Greaser (3) 68 63 69 200

T2 Ryan Gerard (1) 65 65 71 201

T25 David Ford (2) 69 72 69 210

T37 Ryan Burnett (4) 71 71 72 214

T45 Peter Fountain (5) 72 68 76 216

T3 Texas Tech 271 279 274 824

T6 Ludvig Aberg (1) 65 71 69 205

T9 Baard Skogen (2) 68 70 68 206

T12 Carl Didrik Meen Fosaas (5) 70 70 67 207

T25 Andy Lopez (4) 72 68 70 210

T37 Calum Scott (3) 68 72 74 214

T3 North Florida 267 281 276 824

T4 Nick Gabrelcik (1) 66 72 65 203

T15 Davis Lee (3) 70 68 70 208

T21 Robbie Higgins (2) 68 73 68 209

T25 Cody Carroll (4) 68 69 73 210

T31 Brandon Mancheno (5) 65 72 75 212

5 Georgia Southern 270 278 286 834

T6 Mason Williams (2) 65 68 72 205

T15 Ben Carr (1) 71 67 70 208

T29 Brantley Baker (3) 69 72 70 211

T43 Hogan Ingram (5) 70 71 74 215

T45 Wilson Andress (4) 66 75 75 216

T6 Virginia 277 279 282 838

T12 Pietro Bovari (1) 67 71 69 207

T15 George Duangmanee (3) 68 69 71 208

T25 Chris Fosdick (4) 71 68 71 210

T37 Deven Patel (2) 71 72 71 214

T48 Jack Montague (5) 73 71 73 217

T6 Illinois 273 282 283 838

T12 Tommy Kuhl (3) 71 68 68 207

T15 Adrien Dumont de Chassart (1) 69 67 72 208

36 Piercen Hunt (2) 64 76 73 213

T37 Jackson Buchanan (4) 69 74 71 214

T57 Jerry Ji (5) 76 73 72 221
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Seton Hall Univ. 275 286 287 848

T21 Andres Acevedo (1) 67 70 72 209

T21 Gregor Tait (2) 69 69 71 209

T45 Wenliang Xie (3) 73 75 68 216

56 Deven Ramachandran (4) 68 76 76 220

T57 Angus O'Brien (5) 71 72 78 221

9 UCF 276 282 296 854

T31 Johnny Travale (2) 68 72 72 212

T31 Egor Eroshenko (3) 70 69 73 212

T43 Teddy Tetak (1) 68 70 77 215

T48 Clement Charmasson (5) 70 73 74 217

55 Luis Carrera (4) 70 71 78 219

10 Charlotte 280 291 286 857

T31 Ben Woodruff (5) 74 71 67 212

T37 Matt Sharpstene (1) 68 72 74 214

T37 Dongjin Park (2) 69 73 72 214

T57 Conor Gough (3) 72 76 73 221

T57 Carson Ownbey (4) 71 75 75 221

11 Mississippi State 280 290 290 860

T21 Ruan Pretorius (5) 67 71 71 209

T50 Hunter Logan (2) 69 70 79 218

T50 Harrison Davis (3) 73 73 72 218

T67 Ford Clegg (1) 72 81 73 226

74 Benjamin Nelson (6) 74 74

12 NC State 284 299 286 869

T15 Easton Paxton (2) 70 70 68 208

T50 Maximilian Steinlechner (1) 72 73 73 218

T62 Ethan Choi (4) 72 81 69 222

66 Spencer Oxendine (3) 70 77 78 225

72 Carter Graf (5) 75 79 76 230

13 Yale 286 296 297 879

T50 Darren Lin (2) 69 71 78 218

T50 Blake Brantley (4) 71 75 72 218

T57 Teddy Zinsner (1) 73 73 75 221

65 Ben Carpenter (5) 73 77 74 224

T67 Gabriel Ruiz (3) 73 77 76 226

14 Sacred Heart 309 301 303 913

T69 Eoin Freeman (2) 74 75 78 227

T69 Blake Moreno (3) 80 75 72 227

T69 Jonah Camarillo (4) 73 79 75 227

73 Nathan Kim (1) 82 72 78 232

75 Shane Richardson (6) 79 78 157
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Adrian Vagberg (VCU ) 68 68 69 205

T15 Caleb Manuel (Connecticut) 68 68 72 208

T29 Eddy Lai (UCLA) 71 72 68 211

T62 Ryan Tall (Lafayette College) 72 74 76 222

64 Roberto Nieves (Delaware) 77 70 76 223
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Austin Greaser  North Carolina  68   63  69       200  -10   
1 T2   Ryan Gerard  North Carolina  65   65  71       201  -9   

T3 T2   Alex Fitzpatrick  Wake Forest  66   67  68       201  -9   
T16 T4   Nick Gabrelcik  North Florida  66   72  65       203  -7   
5 T4   Michael Brennan  Wake Forest  67   67  69       203  -7   

T6 T6   Ludvig Aberg  Texas Tech  65   71  69       205  -5   
T3 T6   Mason Williams  Georgia Southern  65   68  72       205  -5   
T6 T6   Adrian Vagberg *  VCU  68   68  69       205  -5   
T11 T9   Scotty Kennon  Wake Forest  68   69  69       206  -4   
T6 T9   Mark Power  Wake Forest  67   69  70       206  -4   
T16 T9   Baard Skogen  Texas Tech  68   70  68       206  -4   
T28 T12   Carl Didrik Meen Fosaas  Texas Tech  70   70  67       207  -3   
T24 T12   Tommy Kuhl  Illinois  71   68  68       207  -3   
T16 T12   Pietro Bovari  Virginia  67   71  69       207  -3   
T16 T15   Davis Lee  North Florida  70   68  70       208  -2   
T16 T15   Ben Carr  Georgia Southern  71   67  70       208  -2   
T6 T15   Adrien Dumont de Chassart  Illinois  69   67  72       208  -2   
T11 T15   George Duangmanee  Virginia  68   69  71       208  -2   
T6 T15   Caleb Manuel *  Connecticut  68   68  72       208  -2   
T28 T15   Easton Paxton  NC State  70   70  68       208  -2   
T37 T21   Robbie Higgins  North Florida  68   73  68       209  -1   
T16 T21   Gregor Tait  Seton Hall Univ.  69   69  71       209  -1   
T11 T21   Andres Acevedo  Seton Hall Univ.  67   70  72       209  -1   
T16 T21   Ruan Pretorius  Mississippi State  67   71  71       209  -1   
T37 T25   David Ford  North Carolina  69   72  69       210  E   
T28 T25   Andy Lopez  Texas Tech  72   68  70       210  E   
T11 T25   Cody Carroll  North Florida  68   69  73       210  E   
T24 T25   Chris Fosdick  Virginia  71   68  71       210  E   
T37 T29   Brantley Baker  Georgia Southern  69   72  70       211  +1   
T45 T29   Eddy Lai *  UCLA  71   72  68       211  +1   
T45 T31   Parker Gillam  Wake Forest  67   76  69       212  +2   
T11 T31   Brandon Mancheno  North Florida  65   72  75       212  +2   
T28 T31   Johnny Travale  UCF  68   72  72       212  +2   
T24 T31   Egor Eroshenko  UCF  70   69  73       212  +2   
T53 T31   Ben Woodruff  Charlotte  74   71  67       212  +2   
T28 36   Piercen Hunt  Illinois  64   76  73       213  +3   
T43 T37   Ryan Burnett  North Carolina  71   71  72       214  +4   
T45 T37   Jackson Buchanan  Illinois  69   74  71       214  +4   
T28 T37   Calum Scott  Texas Tech  68   72  74       214  +4   
T45 T37   Deven Patel  Virginia  71   72  71       214  +4   
T43 T37   Dongjin Park  Charlotte  69   73  72       214  +4   
T28 T37   Matt Sharpstene  Charlotte  68   72  74       214  +4   
T37 T43   Hogan Ingram  Georgia Southern  70   71  74       215  +5   
T16 T43   Teddy Tetak  UCF  68   70  77       215  +5   

T28 T45   Peter Fountain  North Carolina  72   68  76       216  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T37 T45   Wilson Andress  Georgia Southern  66   75  75       216  +6   
T62 T45   Wenliang Xie  Seton Hall Univ.  73   75  68       216  +6   
T51 T48   Jack Montague  Virginia  73   71  73       217  +7   
T45 T48   Clement Charmasson  UCF  70   73  74       217  +7   
T55 T50   Blake Brantley  Yale  71   75  72       218  +8   
T55 T50   Harrison Davis  Mississippi State  73   73  72       218  +8   
T24 T50   Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  69   70  79       218  +8   
T28 T50   Darren Lin  Yale  69   71  78       218  +8   
T53 T50   Maximilian Steinlechner  NC State  72   73  73       218  +8   
T37 55   Luis Carrera  UCF  70   71  78       219  +9   
T51 56   Deven Ramachandran  Seton Hall Univ.  68   76  76       220  +10   
T65 T57   Jerry Ji  Illinois  76   73  72       221  +11   
T62 T57   Conor Gough  Charlotte  72   76  73       221  +11   
T45 T57   Angus O'Brien  Seton Hall Univ.  71   72  78       221  +11   
T55 T57   Carson Ownbey  Charlotte  71   75  75       221  +11   
T55 T57   Teddy Zinsner  Yale  73   73  75       221  +11   
T55 T62   Ryan Tall *  Lafayette College  72   74  76       222  +12   
T70 T62   Ethan Choi  NC State  72   81  69       222  +12   
T60 64   Roberto Nieves *  Delaware  77   70  76       223  +13   
T67 65   Ben Carpenter  Yale  73   77  74       224  +14   
T60 66   Spencer Oxendine  NC State  70   77  78       225  +15   
T70 T67   Ford Clegg  Mississippi State  72   81  73       226  +16   
T67 T67   Gabriel Ruiz  Yale  73   77  76       226  +16   
74 T69   Blake Moreno  Sacred Heart  80   75  72       227  +17   
69 T69   Jonah Camarillo  Sacred Heart  73   79  75       227  +17   

T65 T69   Eoin Freeman  Sacred Heart  74   75  78       227  +17   
T72 72   Carter Graf  NC State  75   79  76       230  +20   
T72 73   Nathan Kim  Sacred Heart  82   72  78       232  +22   
75 75   Shane Richardson  Sacred Heart   79  78       157  +17   

74   Benjamin Nelson  Mississippi State     74       74  +4   
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